Write the questions using the present
continuous

1)

2)

3)
a)
5)
6)
7)
8)

9)

What/ she/ do?
What's she doing?

You/learn/ French at school?
Are you learning French at school?
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I/ speaky elearly .. sinamrimsosioiiis

Whl wiel sit in the darke P i o e s o o s s i s e s

WHETre/ they/ SEay ... oo eee e san s ss s sens e ie e

B TN s s S e e i e S S

Why/ he/ run so fast?.....cccccvieeceniieiennns
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11) Why/ he/ shout?........cceuvee.

1 2) WAL ERENT MWEIED .. cocouanussmunsmnsnmsssivmsnsadsass s sssos d35s 0545 455555 4 S 55 o4l 55 20 5005
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